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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Scostamento 

Z471F25633
abbonamento
rivista

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

HOMOFABER
EDIZIONI SRL
10300260014

80
27/06/2017
27/06/2017 

80 0

Z4B1D30DD4
VISITA
SPECIALISTICA
MEDICO
COMPETENTE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

POLIAMBULATORIO
S. GIUSEPPE S.R.L.
02302320201

280
02/02/2017
02/02/2017 

280 0

Z4E214C876
trasporto alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MASCHIO
AUTOSERVIZI SNC
02326260169

300
14/12/2017
14/12/2017 

300 0

Z52209FE94
PROGETTO
EDUCAZIONE
PSICOMOTORIA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ASD MENS SANA
IN CORPORE SANO
91038920194

600
06/11/2017
06/11/2017 

600 0

Z53214C8D4
trasporto alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MASCHIO
AUTOSERVIZI SNC
02326260169

318.18
14/12/2017
14/12/2017 

318.18 0
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Z551E4CE0E
CONTEGGIO
FOTOCOPIE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC S.N.C.
01040810192

121.66
19/04/2017
19/04/2017 

121.66 0

Z5A21685E3
corsi musica di
base

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Scuola di musica
Monteverdi di Crema
01398010197

3475
20/12/2017
20/12/2017 

3475 0

Z5B1D31CED
MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

PANZERI SRL
01366740163

1289.72
02/02/2017
02/02/2017 

1289.72 0

Z5C1FEFE6D
conteggio
fotocopie

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

DIGILANG SRL
02813510167

130.86
18/09/2017
18/09/2017 

130.86 0

Z601EEBE65
PARTECIPAZIONE
A LUTTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

IL NUOVO
TORRAZZO
00887300192

30
08/06/2017
08/06/2017 

30 0

Z621DFDECB
PROGETTO
TEATRO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AS.LI.CO
02993490156

1321
27/03/2017
27/03/2017 

1321 0
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€
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Z691DED7F4
ATTIVITA'
DIDATTICA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

THEATRE
FRANCAIS EN
ITALIE SRLS
13460201000

1001
22/03/2017
22/03/2017 

1001 0

Z691EC1860
esami lingua
inglese

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

INTERNATIONAL
HOUSE SRL
12940730158

1472
25/05/2017
25/05/2017 

1472 0

Z6A1F256CF
LICENZA E
SERVIZIO
CONTROLLO
NOTIFICHE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SAGE CREMA SAS
01049320193

379
27/06/2017
27/06/2017 

379 0

Z6A1F3ECB9
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

469
05/07/2017
05/07/2017 

469 0

Z6C1D1616F
LIBRI
NARRATIVA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

IL VIAGGIATORE
CURIOSO SNC
01557050190

257.6
26/01/2017
26/01/2017 

257.6 0

Z71216DD77
assistenza
adempimenti
relativi a misure
minime di
sicurezza

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SAGE CREMA SAS
01049320193

825
20/12/2017
20/12/2017 

825 0
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lavori
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€

Scostamento 

Z741DF0EE2
FORNITURA LIM

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LA
MECCANOGRAFICA
SNC
00106290190

8500
22/03/2017
22/03/2017 

8500 0

Z781DE3B33
ABBONAMENTO
RIVISTA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

TECNODID SRL
00659430631

170
20/03/2017
20/03/2017 

170 0

Z7A1E9FBD1
rinnovo licenze

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SAGE CREMA SAS
01049320193

100.8
16/05/2017
16/05/2017 

100.8 0

Z7D1CF228F
INTERVENTO
TECNICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC S.N.C.
01040810192

30
17/01/2017
17/01/2017 

30 0

Z7D1DE3B91
ABBONAMENTO
RIVISTA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EUROEDIZIONI
TORINO SRL
07009890018

80
20/03/2017
20/03/2017 

80 0

Z7D1FC8AFF
CASSETTA
PORTA CHIAVI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

FERRAMENTA
VOLTINI SAS
01200910196

53
05/09/2017
05/09/2017 

53 0
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€
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Z7F1FEFF09
INTERVENTI
TECNICI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LA
MECCANOGRAFICA
SNC
00106290190

180
18/09/2017
18/09/2017 

180 0

Z821DE3BEF
MATERIALE
DIDATTICO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BORGIONE
CENTRO
DIDATTICO SRL
02027040019

574.28
20/03/2017
20/03/2017 

574.28 0

Z821E11E3A
STAMPANTE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

COPREDUE SRL
00972600191

95
31/03/2017
31/03/2017 

95 0

Z821E33786
trasporto alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

380
11/04/2017
11/04/2017 

380 0

Z841D012B3
CONTEGGIO
TRIMESTRALE
FOTOCOIPIE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC S.N.C.
01040810192

139.06
20/01/2017
20/01/2017 

139.06 0

Z841FD4631
CANONE
NOLEGGIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC S.N.C.
01040810192

156
08/09/2017
08/09/2017 

156 0



CIG/Oggetto
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contraente

Aggiudicatario
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€
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Inizio/Fine
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liquidato
€

Scostamento 

Z85208B529
CONTEGGIO
FOTOCOPIE

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ELETTRONIC S.n.C.
01040810192

125.62
31/10/2017
31/10/2017 

125.62 0
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